							-p Sak
						R151	
8662	27	ATE 88435	STATE OF ORE County of K	lamath	Vol. <u>M88</u> Pa	ge	
000			Filed for record	at request of:			
TI		ROW, INC.	on this $22nd$ at $3:22$ in Vol. $M88$	C34-10	M. and duly record tgagesPage6454		$egin{array}{c} egin{array}{c} egin{array}$
VIOR) Main Street nath Falls, Oregon 3) 884-5137		Fee, \$5.00	SPACE ABO	THIS LINE FOR RECO	DRDER'S USE	Landa Landa Landa
		DEED	OF FULL R	ECONVEY	ANCE		
		UEED	- stee under th	at certain Trust	Deed described as follow	8:	
	The undersigned a	is Trustee or Successor	Trustee unuer an	Recorded : 1	Deed described as follow		
	Dated	: April 23,	1984	Book :	M84 Page : 8654		
ν ² κ. <u>†</u> γ π.γ	Fee Number	: 37044					
er e	County Of	: Klamath					
	State Cf	: Oregon : Marvin Ja	v Gould and	Helen Ru	th Gould		
	Trustor	: Marvin Ja	E ESCROW, INC				
	Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE	- U.J.COD			that the obliga-	
	Beneliciary	: Willard V	under said Trust	Deed, a written	request to reconvey, reci	iting that the oblight i reconvey, unto the	
	having receive tions secured parties entitle of Trust.	ed from the Beneficiary by the Trust Deed hav d thereto all right, title a	e been fully satisf and interest which		request lo reconvey, reci by grant, bargain, sell and e acquired by said Trustee		
	Date	: April 2	2, 1988	ASPEN T	Sturffer & ESCROW, INC	Here	
							·
	State Of C)regon	} ss	i	-	·····	
	County O	Klamath)		A 11	who t	neina
	April	22 , 19 88.	Andro	10 a	Datterson en Title & Escro tion by authority of its B	who is wh	ninn
	Personal	ly appeared	the Assistant Sec	retary of Aspe	ion by authority of its B	bard of Directors at	
	duly swo and that	orn did say that he is said instrument was s ledged said instrument	igned on behalf to be its voluntal	y act and deer	1. ····		
N	acknow	WHEN RECORDED MA	IL TO	Befor	Me: pleo Wit	Bergener 12-12-91	
		w ton Could	ł	Nota	ry Public for Oregon	12-12-91	(Seal)
		& Helen Gold 7 Little John peropolis Ca 9		My C	Commission Expires:		(000)
	Сор	peret					
2						in t	
							S.